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	Dennis
	Camell
	Electronics Engineer
	Radio-Frequency Fields Group, R-F Technology division, NIST
	325 Broadway

MS 818.02
	boulder
	CO
	80305
	p: 303-497-3214

F: 303-497-6665
	camell@boulder.nist.gov

	

	Jon 
	Crickenberger
	Sr. Program Manager
	NIST
	nist/nvlap bldg 820 room 282
	gaithersburg
	MD
	20899
	p: 301-975-5305

f: 301-926-2884
	jon.crickenberger@nist.gov
	

	Dean 
	Ghizzone
	President
	NW EMC, Inc
	22975 NW Evergreen Pkwy
	Hillsboro
	OR
	97124
	p: 503-844-4066

f: 503-648-3269
	dghizzone@nwemc.com
	

	Cecil
	Gittens
	EMC Engineer
	Eastman Kodak
	24 Woodside Drive
	Rochester
	NY
	14624
	p: 585-726-2290
	gittens@kodak.com
	

	Ken
	hall
	Senior Engineer
	HP
	8000 Foothills
	Roseville
	CA
	9995747
	p: 530-657-5428
	ken.hall@hp.com
	

	Don 
	Heirman
	EMC Consultant
	Don Heirman Consultants
	143 Jumping Brook Rd
	Lincroft
	NJ
	07738
	p: 732-741-7723

f: 732-530-5695
	d.heirman@ieee.org
	

	HR “Bob”
	Hofmann
	EMC Engineer
	Hofmann Engineering
	1210 Lawn Meadow Lane
	Naperville
	IL
	60540
	p: 630-355-2420
f: 
	hrhofmann@att.net
	

	Dan 
	Hoolihan
	President
	Hoolihan EMC Consulting
	P.O. Box 367
	Lindstrom
	MN
	55045
	p: 651-213-0966

f: 651-213-0977
	hoolihan@citlink.net
	

	Ray
	Klouda
	President
	Elite Electronic Engineering Inc.
	1516 Centre Circle
	Downers Grove
	IL
	60515
	p: 630-495-9770

f:630-495-9785
	Engineering@elitetest.com
	

	Victor 
	Kuczynski
	President
	Vican Electronics
	2721 Markham Road
Unit 36
	Scarborough
	ON
	M1X 1L5
	p: 416-412-2111
f: 416-412-7760
	vican@on.abn.com
	

	Herb 
	Mertel
	EMC Engineer
	Mertel Associates
	PO Box 2607
	La Jolla
	CA
	92038
	p; 858-459-6717
f; 858-454-1445
	hmertel!@ieee.org
	

	Dheena
	Moongilan
	Distinguished Member  of Technical Staff
	Lucent Technologies
Bell Labs

Room 11B-184
	101 Crawfords Corner Road – Box 3030
	Holmdel
	NJ
	07733-3030
	p: 732-332-6003
f; 732-332-5999
	moongilan@lucent.com
	

	Werner 
	Schaefer
	Technical Contributor
	CISCO Systems
	125 W. Tasman Dr.

M/S SJCP/1/4
	San Jose
	CA
	95134
	p: 408-853-8550

f: 408-526-4184
	wsemc@cisco.com
	

	Barry 
	Wallen
	Manager
	Dell
	One Dell Way
	Round Rock
	TX
	78682
	p: 512-724-2834
f: 512-728-5278
	barry_wallen@dell.com
	

	Michael


	Windler
	Manager
	Underwriters Laboratories
	333 Pfingsten Rd
	Northbrook
	IL
	60062
	p: 847-272-8800    x: 43409

f: 847-272-8864
	michael.j.windler@us.ul.com
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